B.—T7. 20

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Ttem.

s =R

BANKRUPTCY.
1890-91.
Total number of officers ... 13
VOTE No. 20.
SATARIES—
Auckland—

Official Assignee

3 Clerks, 1 at £185, 1 at £156 1 at £100 ..

Office Cleaner at 6s. per week ..
Wellington—

Official Assignee

Clerk
Christchurch—

Official Assignee .

8 Clerks, 1 at £185, 1 at £15O 1at £110
Dunedin—

Official Assignee .

2 Clerks, 1 at £185, 1 at £110

Office Cleaner at 6s. per week ..

Orurr CHARGES—

Rent, Auckland

Rent Dunedin

Payments to Deputy Assugnees, expenses in estates in
which there are no assets, and .contingencies

Torar—Vore No. 20

DISTRICT, RESIDENT MAGISTRATES’, AND
WARDENS’ COURTS.

1890-91.
Total number of officers ... 145
VOTE No. 21.
SALARIES—
Auckland—

Resident Magistrate
3 Clerks, 1 at £275, 1 at £220 1 at £130 ..
Bailiff
Assistant Bailiff
Messenger and for Stamps and Reglstrm of Births
ofﬁces
Papakura, Pukekoke, Mercer, Wam]m Haﬁnlz‘on Newmsﬂe
Cambridge, Raglzm and Te Awamutu—
Resident Magistrate and Coroner (fees) ...
Clerk at Hamilton, &c. and Registrar of Births &e.
Bailiff and Interpreter at Hamilton, &e. ...
Onehunga, Otaltuhu, Whangarei, Darqamlh’ Helmz%ﬂlr
Warkworth, Maimqatwoz‘o and Port Albert—
Resident Magistmte, Native Officer, and Recorder
Native Land Court o
Clerk at Maungaturato

1890-91.

450
441
16

450
185

450
445

450
310
16
3,213

135

f—— 6,608

550
625
160
120

115

400
1560

400 ‘

20



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

