Appropriations for Public Works Services.

	CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—cont	inued.	
em.		1890-91.	
	BANKRUPTCY.	£	£
	1890-91.		
	Total number of officers 13		
	VOTE No. 20. SALARIES—		
1	Auckland—	150	
	Official Assignee 3 Clerks, 1 at £185, 1 at £156, 1 at £100	450 441	
	Office Cleaner at 6s. per week	16	
2	Wellington— Official Assignee	450	
	Clerk	450 185	
3	Christchurch—		
	Official Assignee 3 Clerks, 1 at £185, 1 at £150, 1 at £110	450 445	
4	Dunedin—	220	
_	Official Assignee	450	
İ	2 Clerks, 1 at £185, 1 at £110 Office Cleaner at 6s. per week	310 16	
	omeo otomor at our por neon in		
	OTHER CHARGES—	3,213	
5	Rent, Auckland	135	
3	Rent, Dunedin	60	
7	Payments to Deputy Assignees, expenses in estates in which there are no assets, and contingencies	3,200	
	which there are no assess, and reducing energy		
i		3,395	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 20		6,608
	•		
	•		
	DISCRIPTION DESCRIPTION MANAGEMENT AND		
	DISTRICT, RESIDENT MAGISTRATES', AND		
	WARDENS' COURTS.		
	WARDENS' COURTS. 1890-91.		
	WARDENS' COURTS.		
	WARDENS' COURTS. 1890-91. Total number of officers 145 VOTE No. 21. SALARIES—		
	WARDENS' COURTS. 1890-91. Total number of officers 145 VOTE No. 21. SALARIES— Auckland—	550	
	WARDENS' COURTS. 1890-91. Total number of officers 145 VOTE No. 21. SALARIES—	550 625	
	WARDENS' COURTS. 1890-91. Total number of officers 145 VOTE No. 21. SALARIES— Auckland— Resident Magistrate	$\begin{array}{c} 625 \\ 160 \end{array}$	
	WARDENS' COURTS. 1890-91. Total number of officers 145 VOTE No. 21. SALARIES— Auckland— Resident Magistrate	625	
	WARDENS' COURTS. 1890-91. Total number of officers 145 VOTE No. 21. SALARIES— Auckland— Resident Magistrate	$\begin{array}{c} 625 \\ 160 \end{array}$	
L	WARDENS' COURTS. 1890-91. Total number of officers 145 VOTE No. 21. SALARIES— Auckland— Resident Magistrate	625 160 120	
L	WARDENS' COURTS. 1890-91. Total number of officers 145 VOTE No. 21. SALARIES— Auckland— Resident Magistrate	625 160 120	
1	WARDENS' COURTS. 1890-91. Total number of officers 145 VOTE No. 21. SALARIES— Auckland— Resident Magistrate	625 160 120 115 400 225	
2	WARDENS' COURTS. 1890-91. Total number of officers 145 VOTE No. 21. SALARIES— Auckland— Resident Magistrate	625 160 120 115	
L	WARDENS' COURTS. 1890-91. Total number of officers 145 VOTE No. 21. Salaries— Auckland— Resident Magistrate	625 160 120 115 400 225	
2	WARDENS' COURTS. 1890-91. Total number of officers 145 VOTE No. 21. SALARIES— Auckland— Resident Magistrate	625 160 120 115 400 225	